DATE

BY

b=t
¥
PERE
300l
HEPE
SFEEY
o
=18
g¥|@
T
2 ¢
w
w
£
o
.
@o
2o |2
ggk
25z
EEEE S
3
-
E&|w
R
2 ¢

75

B

70

65

60

i

55

7R

50

55

e

45

40

<45,.

35

35

25

 —

20

15

10

75

i

10

5

e

FILE NAME =

USER NAME = quigleym!

DESIGNED

REVISED

ei\prawork\puido thquigleymINaB294448\ 0366001 ~sH

ft-x9sht-@53-0141 SOUTH.dgn DRAWN REVISED
PLOT SCALE = 10.8098 '/ 1n. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 3/38/2012 DATE REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SN 053-0141 SOUTH

TEAL

SCALE:

SHEET

OF SHEETS] STA. 1+25.00

TO STA.2+25.00

TOTAL | SHEET

RTE, SECTION COUNTY _ |SHEETS| ~NO.

55 MEDIAN BARRIER 2012 * 96 71
* LIVINGSTON-GRUNDY CONTRACT NO. 66C01
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